
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-60 kg
24 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:22 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PORRAS FERREIRO, Gaizka

GARCIA DIAZ, David

KSAWERY, Ignasiak

GAY, Quentin 

MARCUS, Lange

WEIBIL, Pedro 

RAMIREZ GARCIA, Marc

PELEGRIN, Tom 

SORIA GARCIA, Hugo

EXPOSITO  GONZALEZ, Cesar 

GOMEZ GUERRA, Javier

ROSADO LOPEZ, Rodrigo

ANTON ZURDO, Carlos

HOWARD, Ben

HACKSTEINER, Philipp

IMEDIO, Adrian

BOUSBIAT, Sofiane

LEUNDA ZUBELDIA, Inhar

BARBE LOPEZ, Sergio

BARRIOS, Rodrigo

ABRIL SANZ, Jose

JUANES, Lorenzo

SEMYROZUM, Roman

MATEUSZ, Fityka

VAL

ARA

POL

FRA

DEN

BRA

CAT

FRA

GAL

CTB

CLM

VAL

GAL

GER

AUT

MAD

USA

VAS

GAL

ARG

VAL

FRA

CND

POL

PORRAS FERREIRO, G.  (VAL)

GAY, Quentin   (FRA)

RAMIREZ GARCIA, M.  (CAT)

EXPOSITO  GONZALEZ, C.  (CTB)

ANTON ZURDO, C.  (GAL)

LEUNDA ZUBELDIA, I.  (VAS)

BARBE LOPEZ, S.  (GAL)

JUANES, Lorenzo  (FRA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-66 kg
35 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel

CASTELLO PEREA, Marcos

BERTIL, Larvsen

ROBERGE-POITRAS, Samuel

DEHAND, Yan

LAMPRECHT, Kilian
LOURO, Martim
CATALA BORI, Jorge
WEISSER, Patrick

VEGA MUNIZ, Iker 

ALONSO PALOMA, Hugo

DOMENECH EDO, Lucas
CRESTI, Pietro

ANTON ZURDO, Alvaro

OLIVER, Noerskov
ROBERGE-POITRAS, Vincent

KISHI, Takezo
GADEA JUAN, Borja

ALVAREZ VALENCOSO, Felipe

MOUNIB, Zakariya 

LOPEZ BENITEZ, Bruno

LIMA, Joao

POLIKEVICIUS, Simas 
FECTEAU, Sebastien

TUPYTSKYI, Denys
EMIL, Nielsen
ANGELINI, Flavio

VAN DEN BERG, Mateo
MARTIN, Alezandre
HORMIGO, Andre

CANOVAD LOPEZ, Aram

GARCIA MERCADO, Neldy De Jesus
MAGNI, Lauritsen

MELADAL, Joshua
OUAJDANE SANCHEZ, Isaac

CAT

VAL

DEN

USA

FRA

AUT
POR
VAL
GER

CTB

CAT

VAL
ITA

GAL

DEN
USA

CAT
VAL

VAL

FRA

CAT

BRA

LTU
USA

UKR
DEN
ITA

NED
FRA
POR

VAL

CAT
DEN

INA
VAL

MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel

CASTELLO PEREA, Marcos

BERTIL, Larvsen

ROBERGE-POITRAS, Samuel

DEHAND, Yan

LAMPRECHT, Kilian

WEISSER, Patrick

VEGA MUNIZ, Iker 

ALONSO PALOMA, Hugo

DOMENECH EDO, Lucas

CRESTI, Pietro

ANTON ZURDO, Alvaro

KISHI, Takezo

GADEA JUAN, Borja

ALVAREZ VALENCOSO, Felipe

MOUNIB, Zakariya 

LOPEZ BENITEZ, Bruno

LIMA, Joao

POLIKEVICIUS, Simas 

FECTEAU, Sebastien

TUPYTSKYI, Denys

HORMIGO, Andre

CANOVAD LOPEZ, Aram

GARCIA MERCADO, Neldy De Jesus

MAGNI, Lauritsen

MELADAL, Joshua

OUAJDANE SANCHEZ, Isaac
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-73 kg
41 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Oier

DE ANELISS , Antonijs
BENCE, Mathe
PILO LACUADRA, Matias
HAUSBACHER , Noah

THOMSON, Scott
BUCH ESQUILAS, Ignacio
TECEDOR OLLORA, Marcos

ZUBKOV, Anton

IVANOVAS, Mantas

MORGAN, Errboe 
KRZYSZTOF, Klimkiewicz
YAKOVENKO, Yehor 

ASSANALIYEV, Batyrkhan
KASERER, Alekxander

CONSTANTINOS, Tsaparas
CEACERO CEBOLLA, Fernando

EDMEIER, Severin

LEON ONECA, Igor
FRASCADORE, Julien

ADARVEZ, Karim Milek

BOUSHITA, Abderrahmane

NEBOTOV S, Serhii 
SIMON, Nicolas
GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Aitor
PAJARES FERNANDEZ, Alejandro
ABIZOV, Artur

MOYA RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro
AUER, Pascal

SZYMON, Szymanski

ZHANARYS, Rakhmetkali
EGUINO BILBAO, Unai
SALA CANO, Alejandro
HOLOBORODKO , Mykyta 
MAKIESHYN, Nazar

ZWETSLOOT, Teun
KAMIL, Michna
VENT , Luca

CUADROS RUIZ, Iker

DOKTOROV, Denis
JOVSA, Deividas 

VAL

LAT
HUN
ARG
AUT

GBR
CLE
RIO

VAL

LTU

DEN
POL
UKR

VAL
AUT

GRE
VAL

GER

NAV
CND

MAD

MAR

UKR
FRA
VAL
RIO
VAL

CAT
AUT

POL

KAZ
NAV
VAL
UKR
CND

NED
POL
AUT

VAL

SUI
LTU

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Oier

DE ANELISS , Antonijs

HAUSBACHER , Noah

THOMSON, Scott

ZUBKOV, Anton

IVANOVAS, Mantas

MORGAN, Errboe 

ASSANALIYEV, Batyrkhan

KASERER, Alekxander

EDMEIER, Severin

LEON ONECA, Igor

FRASCADORE, Julien

ADARVEZ, Karim Milek

BOUSHITA, Abderrahmane

NEBOTOV S, Serhii 

MOYA RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro

AUER, Pascal

SZYMON, Szymanski

ZHANARYS, Rakhmetkali

ZWETSLOOT, Teun

CUADROS RUIZ, Iker

DOKTOROV, Denis

JOVSA, Deividas 
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-81 kg
34 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BA DIALO, Kindi

HEBING, Jonathan
ADILET, Almat

DECORTE, Remi

GUDEJEVS , Arsenijs

VISSER, Jonas 

LOPEZ DE GUERENO, Ignacio

MUR?O, Richard

IOANNIS, Georgaras

GULBIANI, Alexandre

KOBAYASHI, Guilherme  

KARAKIN, Serhii 
DIOUF, Papelasse

LACCONE CARIGLIA, Francesco

VAN DER VEEN, Quinten
CHIROSA MCCARTHY, Samuel

ENERIZ GARCIA, Arkaitz

BENDELIANI, Giorgi

SHUHALIEIEV, Anton

ZHARYLGAPOV, Aldiyar

DJONI, Askham

LOEBER, Inno
PURPISS , Nikass

HERNANDEZ, Juan Pablo
DAWID, Szulik

CAPRANI DE DIEGO, Guillermo

BERGFLED, David 

KLYMENKO , Anton 
GRIDAINE, Lucas
RACKA, Norbertas 

MALSCH, Maxim

NURBEK, Murat

RYBIN, Stanislav

TUTUNAROV, Yoan 

VAL

CAN
KAZ

BEL

LAT

GER

VAL

SVK

GRE

MAD

POR

UKR
FRA

GAL

NED
AND

VAL

CAT

VAL

KAZ

DEN

NED
LAT

COL
POL

VAL

NED

UKR
FRA
LTU

GER

KAZ

VAL

NOR

BA DIALO, Kindi

DECORTE, Remi

GUDEJEVS , Arsenijs

VISSER, Jonas 

LOPEZ DE GUERENO, Ignacio

MUR?O, Richard

IOANNIS, Georgaras

GULBIANI, Alexandre

KOBAYASHI, Guilherme  

KARAKIN, Serhii 

DIOUF, Papelasse

LACCONE CARIGLIA, Francesco

VAN DER VEEN, Quinten

CHIROSA MCCARTHY, Samuel

ENERIZ GARCIA, Arkaitz

BENDELIANI, Giorgi

SHUHALIEIEV, Anton

ZHARYLGAPOV, Aldiyar

DJONI, Askham

LOEBER, Inno

PURPISS , Nikass

HERNANDEZ, Juan Pablo

DAWID, Szulik

CAPRANI DE DIEGO, Guillermo

BERGFLED, David 

KLYMENKO , Anton 

MALSCH, Maxim

NURBEK, Murat

RYBIN, Stanislav

TUTUNAROV, Yoan 
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-90 kg
25 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BRESSAN BAILET, Jules

JAVAKISHVILI, Luka

SCHLESINGER, Adam

CHEMLAL HASSAN, Hamza

ALVES, Joao

AMAGO TELLEZ, Adrian Jose

BREKKE-JENSSEN, Martin 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Samuel

WALLNER , Kilian

KUTCHASHVILI, Luka

DAWID, Mechowski

PILECKAS, Aidas

NURZHAN, Bissenov

CUSTODIO MARTINEZ, Josep

ADAM, Jaks

BRETSCHNEIDER , Gabriel

VITKAUSKAS, Kestutis

MPAKOU, Jeremie Junior

JACENKO , Arturs

ARAMBARRI PENA, Gorka

WITTWER, Lukas

LENNERT , Vilmos

WILLSCH, Justin

GROSSMAN, Yair

NOOR, Rohil 

CAT

GEO

ISR

CAN

POR

MAD

NOR

GAL

AUT

VAL

POL

LTU

KAZ

CAT

CZE

AUT

LTU

MUR

LAT

VAL

SUI

AUT

GER

ISR

NOR

BRESSAN BAILET, J.  (CAT)

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, S.  (GAL)

NURZHAN, B.  (KAZ)

CUSTODIO MARTINEZ, J.  (CAT)

JACENKO , Arturs  (LAT)

ARAMBARRI PENA, G.  (VAL)

WILLSCH, Justin  (GER)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-100 kg
15 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KEVLISHVILI, Nika

TURANSK, Martin 

NIEDERDORFER, Michael

DENGG , Jakob

LANGESTER, Jonas 

SEITZ, Anton

PEEREBOOM, Dennis

SALOUM, Youssef

BISCHOFF, Jonathan

LAVADO RETA, Aritz

FLORENTINO, Robert

ROMERO SANCHEZ, Derek

ERDMANN, Leo

ILLMER , Hubert

FRANSENS, Leonhard

VAL

SVK

AUT

AUT

NOR

GER

NED

VAL

GER

NAV

DOM

CAT

GER

AUT

NED

KEVLISHVILI, N.  (VAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

+100 kg
7 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SEDLAK, Martin

LOOS, Quentin 

HNATIUK, Sergyi

LAVADO RETA, Joseba

NOVA ALCANTARA, Jose Felix

BADUASHVILI, Giorgi

UMARJONOV, Shohruh

CZE

FRA

EXT

NAV

DOM

GEO

CND

SEDLAK, Martin  (CZE)

LOOS, Quentin   (FRA)

HNATIUK, Sergyi  (EXT)

LAVADO RETA, J.  (NAV)

NOVA ALCANTARA, J.  (DOM)

BADUASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

UMARJONOV, S.  (CND)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-BM kg
21 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-48 kg
10 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, Aitana

AGUMAVA, Rosa 

LEPP, Zeynab

WOZNIAK, Zuzanna

SUPUSEPA, Joshlyn

SARABIA, Xenia

OLIWIA, Kotuch

RIKMANSPOEL, Maud

VICENT OLMEDO, Maria

SLAZOK, Wiktoria

VAL

GER

EST

POL

NED

CAT

POL

NED

VAL

POL

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, A.  (VAL)

WOZNIAK, Zuzanna  (POL)

SUPUSEPA, J.  (NED)

SARABIA, Xenia  (CAT)

OLIWIA, Kotuch  (POL)

RIKMANSPOEL, M.  (NED)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-52 kg
8 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

AURENGE, Camille

HASLER, Leahjade

SANTIAGO SANTANA, Odalis

ALIYEVA, Konul 

MIRZAYEVA, Farida

GOGUA, Maria Elenu

KLAUS-STERNWIESER, Carina

BUSAUSKAITE, Migle

FRA

GBR

VAL

AZE

AZE

GRE

AUT

LTU

AURENGE, Camille  (FRA)

HASLER, Leahjade  (GBR)

SANTIAGO SANTANA, O.  (VAL)

ALIYEVA, Konul   (AZE)

MIRZAYEVA, F.  (AZE)

GOGUA, M.  (GRE)

KLAUS-STERNWIESER, C.  (AUT)

BUSAUSKAITE, M.  (LTU)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-57 kg
20 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VERDIYEVA, Aytan

MORALES IMBERNON, Claudia

KALETA, Aleksandra

GONZALEZ ANDRADES, Paula

BULANDA, Julia

FUNAKUBO, Haruka

MARTYNA, Gatek

GERTSCH, Olivia 

HAYUN, Ilay

CHYZHEVSKA, Anastasiia 

KUCHAR, Varvara 

KLIMCZAK, Kinga

GONZALEZ SAN FRUTOS, Paula

KORCAKOVA, Marketa

ANNA LIISA, Nurm

BAYRAMOVA, Gulnara

SIENNICKA, Karolina

MANAILA, Nicole

HIDEN, Verena

CHIMIELEWSKA, Kinga

AZE

VAL

POL

EXT

POL

JPN

POL

SUI

ISR

UKR

LTU

POL

MAD

CZE

EST

AZE

POL

CND

AUT

POL

VERDIYEVA, Aytan  (AZE)

GONZALEZ ANDRADES, P.  (EXT)

BULANDA, Julia  (POL)

GERTSCH, Olivia   (SUI)

HAYUN, Ilay  (ISR)

CHYZHEVSKA, A.  (UKR)

KUCHAR, Varvara   (LTU)

KLIMCZAK, Kinga  (POL)

ANNA LIISA, Nurm  (EST)

MANAILA, Nicole  (CND)

HIDEN, Verena  (AUT)

CHIMIELEWSKA, K.  (POL) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-63 kg
18 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Aitana

GRABNER, Lisa

COTARD, Maelenn

LOWRY, Robin

BADURA, Daniela

SKERYTE, Ugne

BRUHL, Loriane 

GULNUR, Bakhanova

VON LEUPOLDT, Charlotte 

TRENTJAK, Lisa

AZINOU, Marina

ISABELLA, Lauritsen

PODOLACK, Arleta

KRAVCHUK , Valeriia

PANIER, Manon

ROSA, Ana

PATANE, Mayna

SZYMANSKA, Angelika

VAL

AUT

FRA

IRL

POL

LTU

FRA

KAZ

GER

AUT

CYP

DEN

POL

UKR

FRA

DOM

GER

POL

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, A.  (VAL)

LOWRY, Robin  (IRL)

BADURA, Daniela  (POL)

SKERYTE, Ugne  (LTU)

BRUHL, Loriane   (FRA)

GULNUR, B.  (KAZ)

VON LEUPOLDT, C.  (GER)

TRENTJAK, Lisa  (AUT)

AZINOU, Marina  (CYP)

KRAVCHUK , V.  (UKR)

PANIER, Manon  (FRA)

ROSA, Ana  (DOM)

PATANE, Mayna  (GER)

SZYMANSKA, A.  (POL) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-70 kg
16 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BAYER, Corinna 

WOLKOWICZ, Emilia

DIALLO, Malika

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, Ariela

KAROLINE, Hansen

KANELLOPOULOU, Melina

ALSGAARD, Rosa 

BAR-OR, Gaya

NAVICKAITE, Marta 

KOGAN, Maya

XANTHOPOULOU, Sofia

GLUBIAK, Magda

WILLIAMS, Chloe

SALA CANO, Aitana

KAREN, Ehmsen

OLIINYK-KORNIIKO , Anna

GER

POL

FRA

VAL

DEN

GRE

NOR

ISR

LTU

ISR

GRE

POL

USA

VAL

DEN

UKR
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-78 kg
15 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Amelia

MUSZYNSKA, Paulina

PILECKAITE, Ugne

JOHANNESSEN, Eva 

KAZAKOVA , Anna

KUZMA-EBEL, Dominika

LUDFORDÏ¿Ï¿Ï¿Ï¿Ï¿ï¿½, Shelley 

CAPOBIANCO MENDEZ, Carla

HOJDAROVA, Stepanka

SOBIERAJSKA, Katarzyna

WILSON, Gracie 

GAL, Ronny

LUDEMA, Berber

DUDENAITE, Julija

SCHRATTENHOLZER, Helene

CAT

POL

LTU

NOR

UKR

POL

GBR

VAL

CZE

POL

GBR

ISR

NED

LTU

AUT

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, A.  (CAT)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025 +78 kg

5 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

WITKOWSKA, Wanessa POL

KOLIEBA, Alesandra POL

GONSIOR, Emilia POL

TORRES, Milagros CTB

OJEDA TORRES, Dayle VAL

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

WITKOWSKA, Wanessa
KOLIEBA, Alesandra

GONSIOR, Emilia
TORRES, Milagros

WITKOWSKA, Wanessa
OJEDA TORRES, Dayle

KOLIEBA, Alesandra
GONSIOR, Emilia

TORRES, Milagros
OJEDA TORRES, Dayle

WITKOWSKA, Wanessa
GONSIOR, Emilia

KOLIEBA, Alesandra
TORRES, Milagros

GONSIOR, Emilia
OJEDA TORRES, Dayle

WITKOWSKA, Wanessa
TORRES, Milagros

KOLIEBA, Alesandra
OJEDA TORRES, Dayle

POL
POL

POL
CTB

POL
VAL

POL
POL

CTB
VAL

POL
POL

POL
CTB

POL
VAL

POL
CTB

POL
VAL

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Super Copa de Espana de Judo Absoluta - Ciutat de Valencia - VAL 2025
Universitat Politecnica de Valencia (VAL), 17 Aug 2025

-BF kg
7 Judoka

16-Aug-2025 - 22:28:23 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


